
Successfully Establishing Plants for Pollinators – 

Speaker List and Contact Information 
 

Larry Weaner, Principal, Larry Weaner Landscape Associates 

43 Limekiln Pike Suite 100, Glenside PA  19038 

Phone: 215 886 9740, Fax: 215 886 9028 

www.lweanerassociates.com  

lweaner@lweanerdesign.com 

  

Dr. Cathy Neal, Extension Professor, University of New Hampshire 

Spaulding Hall, 38 Academic Way, Durham, NH 03824-2617  

Phone: 603-862-3208,FAX: 603-862-2717 

E-mail: cathy.neal@unh.edu  

http://extension.unh.edu/Sustainable-Landscapes-and-Turf/Wildflower-Meadows 

 

Virgina Keith, Blueberry Hill Organic Farm 

314 Margaret Henry Rd., South Killingly, CT 06239 

(860) 712-1341 

www.blueberryhillorganicfarm.com 

blueberryhillorganicfarm@gmail.com 

 

Don Dzen, Dzen Farms (Thursday only) 

244 Barber Hill Road, South Windsor, CT 06074 

 860-648-1355 (farm) 

dzen@sbcglobal.net 

 

Jarrod Fowler, Pollinator and Conservation Biocontrol Specialist, New England and Northeast Region 

USDA-NRCS TSP-13-9558 

The Xerces Society for Invertebrate Conservation 

Regional Office: Amherst, Massachusetts 

(508) 274-1094 

xerces.org 

jarrod@xerces.org 

 

Gary Casabona (Friday only), Wildlife Biologist - USDA Natural Resources Conservation Service, RI 

60 Quaker Lane, Suite 40 

Warwick, RI 02886-0111 

401-822-8837 

gary.casabona@ri.usda.gov 

For more information about EQIP programs that can be used for planting pollinator habitat: 

http://www.nrcs.usda.gov/wps/portal/nrcs/main/national/programs/financial/eqip/ 

 

Dr. Aaron K. Hoshide, Faculty Associate, School of Economics 

The University of Maine 

Orono, ME  04469 

(207) 945-6830 

(207) 659-4808 (cell) 

aaron.hoshide@umit.maine.edu 
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Dr. Kimberly Stoner  

CT Agricultural Experiment Station, New Haven 

203-974-8480 

Kimberly.Stoner@ct.gov 

http://www.ct.gov/caes/cwp/view.asp?a=2812&q=345082 
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